
PROJEKTNR.

FORMAT

UDG.

KOORD. SYS. KOTESYS. MÅLFORHOLD

UDF. KONTROL GODK. DATO

TEGNINGSNUMMER

297 x 420

1708281

27.10.2017

DVR90

LHN

1708281-001-003 1

Udstykningsplan

Matr.nr. 1k Sandby By, Sandby

 

 

 

Ølsevej 4, 4171 Glumsø - udstykning

DKTM3 1:500
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Busskur

3000 m²

3000 m²

3000 m²

153 m²

14 m²

Næstved

Holsted Park 15A 2. th

4700 Næstved

+45 5572 0149

naestved@le34.dk

www.le34.dk
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